Group 1 No.

Aust Silky
Bichon Frise
Cavalier
Chihuahua LC
Chihuahua SC
Chinese Cr
Griffon Brux
Havanese
Italian Grey
Japanese Chin
Lowchen
Maltese

Min Pinscher
Papillon
Pekingese
Pomeranian
Pug

Russian Toy
Tibetan Span
Yorkshire Terr

Group 4 No.

Afghan
Azawakh
Basenji

Sun
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212

Sun
15

Tues

16
19

12

13

18
13

15

11

171

Tues
15

14
25
25
10

12

19
13

18

11

194

12

Group 2 No.

Airedale
Amstaff

Aust Terrier
Bull Terrrier
Bull Terr Min
Fox Terrier Sm
Fox Terrier Wil
Jack Russell
Kerry Blue
Lakeland
Manchester
Norfolk
Norwich
Scottish
Sealyham
Skye Terrier
Soft Coat Wh
Staff Bull Ter
Tenterfield
WHWT

Group 5 No.

Aust Cattle
Aust Shep
Bearded Collie
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Basset Hound
Beagle

Borzoi

Dach MLH
dach SH

Dach MSH
Dach WH
Deerhound
Greyhound
Irish Wolf
Peruvian Hair
Petit Basset
Pharoah
Rhod Ridge
Saluki
Whippet
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Border Collie
Briard
CollieR
Finnish Lapp
Germ Shep
Germ Sh LSC
OES

Puli

Sheltie
Welsh C Pem
White Swiss
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Group 3 No
Bracco Ital
Clumber Sp
Cocker Sp
Cocker Sp Am
Curly Coat
English Setter
Eng Springer
Flat Coat Ret
Ger Sh Pter
Ger Wire Pter
Golden Ret
Gordon Setter
Hungarian Viz
Irish Setter
Labrador
Lagotto

Nova Scotia
Pointer
Weimaraner
Weim LH

Group 6 No.

Akita
Al Mal
Bernese
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10
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17
34

10
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Group 7
Boston Terr
British Bull
Chow Chow

No.
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Boxer
Bullmastiff
Dobermann
Dogue de Bor
Leonberger
Neap Mastiff
Newfoundlanc
Port Water
Pyr Mtn Dog
Rottweiler
Russian Black
Samoyed
Schnauzer
Schn Giant
Schn Min
Shiba Inu
Siberian Husky
St Bernard
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Dalmatian
French Bull
Germ Sp
Great Dane
Japanese Sp
Keeshond
Lhasa Apso
Poodle Std
Poodle Toy
Schipperke
sharpei
Shih Tzu
Tibetan Terr

Xoloitzcuintle
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